
WEDNESDAYMONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

3

25

11

18

4

22

8

15

1

28

21

7

14

23

9

2

16

10

24

17

9:00 Danville @
Beanshooters

Volleyball
Tournament @
Pope Van leaves at
8:15

9:00 Danville @
Violet Rage 

9:00 Drums Alive
9:30 Bingo
10:30 Music with the
Back Porch Band

Trip to Boxley to see
the Elk & Have
Dinner- Van Leaving
@12:30

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta

9:00 Danville @ Mt.
Ida

Defensive Driving
1PM-4PM

9:00 Drums Alive
10:00 Bingo

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta

State Volleyball
Tournament Time TBA

9:00 Ball Practice

Drawing for the
 Quilt Raffle

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta
Medicare
Enrollment 

9:00 Drums Alive
10:00 Bingo
Sponsored by
Samantha Stanley

9:00 Danville @
Morrilton

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta

1:00 Paint Class

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta 

Leon Millsap Senior Activity Center
Activity Menu

9:00 Drums Alive
10:00 Bingo
Sponsored by
Chambers
11:00 Center Wide
Meeting

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta 
1:00 Paint Class

9:00 Mt. Ida @
Danville
Yard Sale Fundraiser
8-2

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta

29 30 319:00 Drums Alive
10:00 Bingo
Sponsored by AR
Hospice

9:00 Peppi
10:00 Canasta
Friendship
Pediatrics trick or
treating @ 10:00

Trip to Pancake
House & Shopping 
In Hot Springs

11:00 October
Birthdays


