

0 5700	Leon N	Aillsap Senior A	ctivity Center	1.0
Acces		Activity M	enu	A Sola
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	9:00 Danville @ Beanshooters	2 9:00 Drums Alive 10:00 Bingo Sponsored by Chambers 11:00 Center Wide Meeting	3 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta	4 Volleyball Tournament @ Pope Van leaves at 8:15
7 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta 1:00 Paint Class	9:00 Danville @ Violet Rage	9 9:00 Drums Alive 9:30 Bingo 10:30 Music with the Back Porch Band	10 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta	Trip to Boxley to see the Elk & Have Dinner- Van Leaving @12:30
14 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta	15 9:00 Danville @ Mt. Ida Defensive Driving	16 9:00 Drums Alive 10:00 Bingo	17 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta State Volleyball	18 9:00 Ball Practice Drawing for the
	1PM-4PM		Tournament Time TBA	Quilt Raffle
21 9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta Medicare Enrollment	9:00 Danville @ Morrilton	9:00 Drums Alive 10:00 Bingo Sponsored by Samantha Stanley	9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta	25 9:00 Mt. Ida @ Danville Yard Sale Fundraiser 8-2
28	29 Trip to Pancake	30 9:00 Drums Alive	31 9:00 Peppi	700

9:00 Peppi 10:00 Canasta

1:00 Paint Class

House & Shopping In Hot Springs

> 11:00 October **Birthdays**

10:00 Bingo Sponsored by AR Hospice

10:00 Canasta Friendship Pediatrics trick or treating @ 10:00